
Melamine is a non-toxic material, which can be designed 
accordingly for a variety of Foodservice uses -
Healthcare, Cruise Lines, Educational & Correctional 
Institutions, Buffets, Restaurants and Casinos.

Our Melamine Dinnerware lines include a wide variety of shapes, sizes, colors, and 

designs - geared towards meeting the diverse needs and styles of our customers. 

All of our melamine products meet NSF (National Sanitary Foundation) standards 

and are safe to use by all commercial Food Service operations. In addition, since 

Thunder Group manufactures these products, we also have the capability for 

private label or proprietary products to fit your customer's needs.

This durable, break-resistant, 
non-toxic dinnerware can 

withstand temperatures from 
32˚F to 212˚F (0˚C to 100˚C). 

It is not recommended 
for microwave use, 

but is dishwasher safe. 
(Recommended for low 

temperature setting  
& top rack load only)

MELAMINE  DINNERWARE
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Pasta Bowl • Narrow Rim Plate 

• Soup Spoon • Cup • Saucer • 

Soup Bowl

Color Green

DISHWASHER
SAFE

SHATTER
RESISTANT

BREAK
RESISTANT

780 S. Nogales St. City of Industry, CA 91748           www.thundergroup.com   

M
EL

A
M

IN
E

40

ryang
Textbox

ryang
Textbox



Color Green

CR005GR

CR209GR

CR006GR

CR212GR

CR007GR

CR213GR

CR710GR

CR009GR

CR010GR CR012GR

Item Description         U/M
Weight 

Gross lbs
Inner
Pack

Master
Pack

Cu. Ft.

CR005GR 5½" Diameter x 3/4" Height, Wide Rim Plate Dozen 28.13 1 8 0.96

CR006GR 6½" Diameter x 3/4" Height, Wide Rim Plate Dozen 37.83 1 8 1.24

CR007GR 75/8" Diameter x 3/4" Height, Wide Rim Plate Dozen 37.41 1 6 1.31

CR009GR 9 ¼" Diameter x 7/8" Height, Wide Rim Plate Dozen 36.55 1 4 1.17

CR010GR 10 ½" Diameter x 7/8" Height, Wide Rim Plate Dozen 46.72 1 4 1.56

CR012GR 11¾" Diameter x 1" Height, Wide Rim Plate Dozen 48.90 1 4 1.90

CR710GR 101/4" Diameter x 1" Height, 3-Section Compartment Plate Dozen 21.34 1 2 0.71

Item Description         U/M
Weight 

Gross lbs
Inner
Pack

Master
Pack

Cu. Ft.

CR209GR 9½" x 7¼" x 3/4", Platter Dozen 27.56 1 4 0.87

CR212GR 12" x 9" x 3/4", Platter Dozen 44.48 1 4 1.53

CR213GR 13½" x 10½" x 1", Platter Dozen 42.35 0.50 3 1.57
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CR106GR CR107GR CR109GR CR110GR

CR5077GR CR5716GR CR5809GR

CR5608GRCR5811RDCR5810RD

Item Description         U/M
Weight 

Gross lbs
Inner
Pack

Master
Pack

Cu. Ft.

CR5077GR 8 oz, 73/4" Diameter x 11/2" Height, Wide Rim Salad Bowl Dozen 48.57 1 8 1.93

CR5716GR 18 oz, 71/2" Diameter x 13/4" Height, Soup Bowl Dozen 40.45 1 6 1.56

CR5809GR 13 oz, 91/4" Diameter x 13/8" Height, Salad Bowl Dozen 39.64 1 4 1.42

CR5810GR 12 oz, 101/4" Diameter x 11/2" Height, Pasta Bowl Dozen 39.95 1 3 1.34

CR5811GR 16 oz, 111/4" Diameter x 15/8" Height, Pasta Bowl Dozen 42.13 0.50 3 2.12

CR5608GR 8 oz, 6" Diameter x 11/2" Height, Salad Bowl Dozen 41.01 1 8 1.26

Item Description         U/M
Weight 

Gross lbs
Inner
Pack

Master
Pack

Cu. Ft.

CR106GR 6½" Diameter x 3/4" Height, Narrow Rim Plate Dozen 36.42 1 8 1.31

CR107GR 7¼" Diameter x 5/8" Height, Narrow Rim Plate Dozen 32.54 1 6 1.07

CR109GR 9" Diameter x 7/8" Height, Narrow Rim Plate Dozen 35.47 1 4 1.33

CR110GR 10½" Diameter x 3/4" Height, Narrow Rim Plate Dozen 41.78 1 4 1.45

Color Green
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CR5044GR

ML536GR1CR9303GR CR9108GRCR303GR

CR9018GR

ML538GR1

CR313GRCR9010GRCR9035GR

7000G

CR5712GRCR5807GR CR5804GR

CR9016GR CR5510GR CR305GR

Item Description         U/M
Weight 

Gross lbs
Inner
Pack

Master
Pack

Cu. Ft.

CR5807GR 32 oz, 71/2" Diameter x 25/8" Height, Salad Bowl Dozen 31.75 1 4 1.35

CR5804GR 10 oz, 45/8" Diameter x 21/4" Height, Soup Bowl Dozen 31.75 1 6 1.43

CR5712GR 15 oz, 71/4" Diameter x 17/8" Height, Soup Bowl Dozen 45.55 1 6 1.57

CR9016GR 10 oz, 4" Diameter x 23/8" Height, Soup Mug Dozen 29.50 1 5 1.76

CR5510GR 10 oz, 5 ½" Diameter x 21/8" Height, Soup Bowl Dozen 40.76 1 8 1.67

CR305GR 10 oz, 45/8" Diameter x 2" Height, Soup Bowl  
with 21/8" Handle 

Dozen 18.02 1 4 1.44

7000G 1 oz, 63/8" x 17/8", Spoon Dozen 31.86 5 40 2.00

Item Description         U/M
Weight 

Gross lbs
Inner
Pack

Master
Pack

Cu. Ft.

CR9035GR 10 oz, 33/8" Diameter x 31/8" Height, Mug Dozen 32.23 1 5 1.74

CR9010GR 8 oz, 27/8" Diameter x 37/8" Height, Mug Dozen 28.46 1 4 1.36

CR9018GR 7 oz, 31/8" Diameter x 31/8" Height, Mug/Cup Dozen 48.90 1 8 2.39

CR313GR 8 oz, 4 ¼" Diameter x 21/8" Height, Bouillon Cup Dozen 27.71 1 8 1.10

CR5044GR 4 oz, 4 ¾" Diameter x 13/8" Height, Salad Bowl Dozen 23.10 1 8 0.79

CR303GR 7 oz, 4" Diameter x 21/8" Height, Bouillon Cup Dozen 26.68 1 8 1.19

CR9303GR 51/2" Diameter x 5/8" Height, Saucer For CR303/CR9018 Dozen 37.46 1 10 1.43

CR9108GR 51/2" Diameter x 3/4" Height, Saucer For CR313/CR5044 Dozen 37.70 1 10 1.34

ML536GR1 21/2 oz, 27/8" Diameter x 13/4" Height, Smooth Ramekin Dozen 48.05 1 48 2.05

ML538GR1 4 oz, 33/8" Diameter x 13/4" Height, Smooth Ramekin Dozen 50.71 1 24 2.49

Color Green

** Soup Spoon is not NSF Certified. For melamine Cups and Mugs; heat resistant temperature is up to 120˚ F. **
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Compartment Plate • Wide Rim 

Plate • Soup Bowl • Bouillon Cup 

• Mug • Soup Spoon

Color Ivory

DISHWASHER
SAFE

SHATTER
RESISTANT

BREAK
RESISTANT
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Color Ivory

CR005V

CR209V

CR006V

CR212V

CR007V

CR213V

CR710V

CR009V

CR010V CR012V

Item Description         U/M
Weight 

Gross lbs
Inner
Pack

Master
Pack

Cu. Ft.

CR005V 5½" Diameter x 3/4" Height, Wide Rim Plate Dozen 28.13 1 8 0.96

CR006V 6½" Diameter x 3/4" Height, Wide Rim Plate Dozen 37.83 1 8 1.24

CR007V 75/8" Diameter x 3/4" Height, Wide Rim Plate Dozen 37.41 1 6 1.31

CR009V 9¼" Diameter x 7/8" Height, Wide Rim Plate Dozen 36.55 1 4 1.17

CR010V 10½" Diameter x 7/8" Height, Wide Rim Plate Dozen 46.72 1 4 1.56

CR012V 11¾" Diameter x 1" Height, Wide Rim Plate Dozen 48.90 1 4 1.90

CR710V 101/4" Diameter x 1" Height, 3-Section Compartment Plate Dozen 21.34 1 2 0.71

Item Description         U/M
Weight 

Gross lbs
Inner
Pack

Master
Pack

Cu. Ft.

CR209V 9½" x 71/4" x 3/4", Platter Dozen 27.56 1 4 0.87

CR212V 12" x 9" x 3/4", Platter Dozen 44.48 1 4 1.53

CR213V 13½" x 10½" x 1", Platter Dozen 42.35 0.50 3 1.57
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Color Ivory

CR106V CR107V CR109V CR110V

CR5077V CR5716V CR5809V

CR5608VCR5811VCR5810V

Item Description         U/M
Weight 

Gross lbs
Inner
Pack

Master
Pack

Cu. Ft.

CR106V 6½" Diameter x 3/4" Height, Narrow Rim Plate Dozen 36.42 1 8 1.31

CR107V 7¼" Diameter x 5/8" Height, Narrow Rim Plate Dozen 32.54 1 6 1.07

CR109V 9" Diameter x 7/8" Height, Narrow Rim Plate Dozen 35.47 1 4 1.33

CR110V 10½" Diameter x 3/4" Height, Narrow Rim Plate Dozen 41.78 1 4 1.45

Item Description         U/M
Weight 

Gross lbs
Inner
Pack

Master
Pack

Cu. Ft.

CR5077V 8 oz, 73/4" Diameter x 11/2" Height, Wide Rim Salad Bowl Dozen 48.57 1 8 1.93

CR5716V 18 oz, 71/2" Diameter x 13/4" Height, Soup Bowl Dozen 40.45 1 6 1.56

CR5809V 13 oz, 91/4" Diameter x 13/8" Height, Salad Bowl Dozen 39.64 1 4 1.42

CR5810V 12 oz, 101/4" Diameter x 11/2" Height, Pasta Bowl Dozen 39.95 1 3 1.34

CR5811V 16 oz, 111/4 " Diameter x 15/8" Height, Pasta Bowl Dozen 42.13 0.50 3 2.12

CR5608V 8 oz, 6" Diameter x 11/2" Height, Salad Bowl Dozen 41.01 1 8 1.26
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Color Ivory

ML9011I CR9018VML901ICR9010VCR9035V

CR5712VCR5807V CR5804V

CR9016V CR5510V CR305V 7000V

Item Description         U/M
Weight 

Gross lbs
Inner
Pack

Master
Pack

Cu. Ft.

CR5807V 32 oz, 71/2" Diameter x 25/8" Height, Salad Bowl Dozen 31.75 1 4 1.35

CR5804V 10 oz, 45/8" Diameter x 21/4" Height, Soup Bowl Dozen 31.75 1 6 1.43

CR5712V 15 oz, 71/4" Diameter x 17/8" Height, Soup Bowl Dozen 45.55 1 6 1.57

CR9016V 10 oz, 4" Diameter x 23/8" Height, Soup Mug Dozen 29.50 1 5 1.76

CR5510V 10 oz, 5 ½" Diameter x 21/8" Height, Soup Bowl Dozen 40.76 1 8 1.67

CR305V 10 oz, 45/8" Diameter x 2" Height, 
Soup Bowl with 21/8" Handle 

Dozen 18.02 1 4 1.44

7000V 1 oz, 6 33⁄88" x 17/8", Spoon Dozen 31.86 5 40 2.00

Item Description         U/M
Weight 

Gross lbs
Inner
Pack

Master
Pack

Cu. Ft.

CR9035V 10 oz, 33/8" Diameter x 31/8" Height, Mug Dozen 32.23 1 5 1.74

CR9010V 8 oz, 27/8" Diameter x 37/8"Height, Mug Dozen 28.46 1 4 1.36

ML9011I 7 oz, 31/4" Diameter x 23/4" Height, Stacking Cup Dozen 16.25 1 5 1.42

ML901I 8 oz, 3" Diameter x 33/4" Height, Bulbous Mug Dozen 29.59 0.50 5 1.77

CR9018V 7 oz, 31/8" Diameter x 31/8" Height, Mug/Cup Dozen 48.90 1 8 2.39

CR313V 8 oz, 4 ¼" Diameter x 21/8" Height, Bouillon Cup Dozen 27.71 1 8 1.10

CR5044V 4 oz, 4 ¾" Diameter x 13/8" Height, Salad Bowl Dozen 23.10 1 8 0.79

CR303V 7 oz, 4" Diameter x 21/8" x Height, Bouillon Cup Dozen 26.68 1 8 1.19

CR9303V 51/2" Diameter x 5/8" Height, Saucer For CR303/CR9018 Dozen 37.46 1 10 1.43

CR9108V 51/2" Diameter x 3/4" Height, Saucer For CR313/CR5044/
ML901/ML9011 

Dozen 37.70 1 10 1.34

CR5044V CR9303V CR9108VCR303VCR313V

** Soup Spoon is not NSF Certified. For melamine Cups and Mugs; heat resistant temperature is up to 120˚ F. **
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Platter • Compartment Plate 

• Soup Bowl • Soup Spoon • 

Bouillon Cups • Mug • Saucer

Color Orange

DISHWASHER
SAFE

SHATTER
RESISTANT

BREAK
RESISTANT
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Color Orange

CR005RD

CR209RD

CR006RD

CR212RD

CR007RD

CR213RD

CR710RD

CR009RD

CR010RD CR012RD

Item Description         U/M
Weight 

Gross lbs
Inner
Pack

Master
Pack

Cu. Ft.

CR005RD 5½" Diameter x 3/4" Height, Wide Rim Plate Dozen 28.13 1 8 0.96

CR006RD 6½" Diameter x 3/4" Height, Wide Rim Plate Dozen 37.83 1 8 1.24

CR007RD 75/8" Diameter x 3/4" Height, Wide Rim Plate Dozen 37.41 1 6 1.31

CR009RD 9¼" Diameter x 7/8" Height, Wide Rim Plate Dozen 36.55 1 4 1.17

CR010RD 10½" Diameter x 7/8" Height, Wide Rim Plate Dozen 46.72 1 4 1.56

CR012RD 11¾" Diameter x 1" Height, Wide Rim Plate Dozen 48.90 1 4 1.90

CR710RD 101/4" Diameter x 1" Height, 3-Section Compartment Plate Dozen 21.34 1 2 0.71

Item Description         U/M
Weight 

Gross lbs
Inner
Pack

Master
Pack

Cu. Ft.

CR209RD 9½" x 7¼" x 3/4", Platter Dozen 27.56 1 4 0.87

CR212RD 12" x 9" x 3/4", Platter Dozen 44.48 1 4 1.53

CR213RD 13½" x 10½" x 1", Platter Dozen 42.35 0.50 3 1.57
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CR106RD CR107RD CR109RD CR110RD

CR5077RD CR5716RD CR5809RD

CR5608RDCR5811RDCR5810R

Item Description         U/M
Weight 

Gross lbs
Inner
Pack

Master
Pack

Cu. Ft.

CR106RD 6½" Diameter x 3/4" Height, Narrow Rim Plate Dozen 36.42 1 8 1.31

CR107RD 7¼" Diameter x 5/8" Height, Narrow Rim Plate Dozen 32.54 1 6 1.07

CR109RD 9" Diameter x 7/8" Height, Narrow Rim Plate Dozen 35.47 1 4 1.33

CR110RD 10½" Diameter x 3/4" Height, Narrow Rim Plate Dozen 41.78 1 4 1.45

Item Description         U/M
Weight 

Gross lbs
Inner
Pack

Master
Pack

Cu. Ft.

CR5077RD 8 oz, 73/4" Diameter x 11/2" Height, Wide Rim Salad Bowl Dozen 48.57 1 8 1.93

CR5716RD 18 oz, 71/2" Diameter x 13/4" Height, Soup Bowl Dozen 40.45 1 6 1.56

CR5809RD 13 oz, 91/4" Diameter x 13/8" Height, Salad Bowl Dozen 39.64 1 4 1.42

CR5810R 12 oz, 101/4" Diameter x 11/2" Height, Pasta Bowl Dozen 39.95 1 3 1.34

CR5811RD 16 oz, 11 11⁄44" Diameter x 15/8" Height, Pasta Bowl Dozen 42.13 0.50 3 2.12

CR5608RD 8 oz, 6" Diameter x 11/2" Height, Salad Bowl Dozen 41.01 1 8 1.26

Color Orange
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CR5044RD

ML536RD1CR9303RD CR9108RDCR303RD

CR9018RD

ML538RD1

CR313RDCR9010RDCR9035RD

7000R

CR5712RDCR5807RD CR5804RD

CR9016RD CR5510RD CR305RD

Item Description         U/M
Weight 

Gross lbs
Inner
Pack

Master
Pack

Cu. Ft.

CR5807RD 32 oz, 71/2" Diameter x 25/8" Height, Salad Bowl Dozen 31.75 1 4 1.35

CR5804RD 10 oz, 45/8" Diameter x 21/4" Height, Soup Bowl Dozen 31.75 1 6 1.43

CR5712RD 15 oz, 71/4" Diameter x 17/8" Height, Soup Bowl Dozen 45.55 1 6 1.57

CR9016RD 10 oz, 4" Diameter x 23/8" Height, Soup Mug Dozen 29.50 1 5 1.76

CR5510RD 10 oz, 51/2" Diameter x 21/8" Height, Soup Bowl Dozen 40.76 1 8 1.67

CR305RD 10 oz, 45/8" Diameter x 2" Height, Soup Bowl  
with 21/8" Handle 

Dozen 18.02 1 4 1.44

7000R 1 oz, 63/8" x 17/8", Spoon Dozen 31.86 5 40 2.00

Item Description         U/M
Weight 

Gross lbs
Inner
Pack

Master
Pack

Cu. Ft.

CR9035RD 10 oz, 33/8" Diameter x 31/8" Height, Mug Dozen 32.23 1 5 1.74

CR9010RD 8 oz, 27/8" Diameter x 37/8" Height, Mug Dozen 28.46 1 4 1.36

CR9018RD 7 oz, 31/8" Diameter x 31/8" Height, Mug/Cup Dozen 48.90 1 8 2.39

CR313RD 8 oz, 4 ¼" Diameter x 21/8" Height, Bouillon Cup Dozen 27.71 1 8 1.10

CR5044RD 4 oz, 4 ¾" Diameter x 13/8" Height, Salad Bowl Dozen 23.10 1 8 0.79

CR303RD 7 oz, 4" Diameter x 21/8" Height, Bouillon Cup Dozen 26.68 1 8 1.19

CR9303RD 511⁄22" Diameter x 5/8" Height, Saucer For CR303/CR9018 Dozen 37.46 1 10 1.43

CR9108RD 511⁄22" Diameter x 3/4" Height, Saucer For CR313/CR5044 Dozen 37.70 1 10 1.34

ML536RD1 211⁄22 oz, 27/8" Diameter x 13/8" Height, Smooth Ramekin Dozen 48.05 1 48 2.05

ML538RD1 4 oz, 33/8" Diameter x 13/4" Height, Smooth Ramekin Dozen 50.71 1 24 2.49

Color Orange

** Soup Spoon is not NSF Certified. For melamine Cups and Mugs; heat resistant temperature is up to 120˚ F. **
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Wide Rim Plate • Compartment 

Plate • Cascade Bowl • Bouillon 

Cup • Platter • Ramekin

Color Pure Red

DISHWASHER
SAFE

SHATTER
RESISTANT

BREAK
RESISTANT
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Color Pure Red

CR005PR

CR209PR

CR006PR

CR212PR

CR007PR

CR213PR

CR710PR

CR009PR

CR010PR CR012PR

Item Description         U/M
Weight 

Gross lbs
Inner
Pack

Master
Pack

Cu. Ft.

CR005PR 5½" Diameter x 3/4" Height, Wide Rim Plate Dozen 28.13 1 8 0.96

CR006PR 6½" Diameter x 3/4" Height, Wide Rim Plate Dozen 37.83 1 8 1.24

CR007PR 75/8" Diameter x 3/4" Height, Wide Rim Plate Dozen 37.41 1 6 1.31

CR009PR  ¼" Diameter x 7/8" Height, Wide Rim Plate Dozen 36.55 1 4 1.17

CR010PR 10 ½" Diameter x 7/8" Height, Wide Rim Plate Dozen 46.72 1 4 1.56

CR012PR 11¾" Diameter x 1" Height, Wide Rim Plate Dozen 48.90 1 4 1.90

CR710PR 101/4" Diameter x 1" Height, 3-Section Compartment Plate Dozen 21.34 1 2 0.71

Item Description         U/M
Weight 

Gross lbs
Inner
Pack

Master
Pack

Cu. Ft.

CR209PR 9 ½" x 7 ¼" x 3/4", Platter Dozen 27.56 1 4 0.87

CR212PR 12" x 9" x 3/4", Platter Dozen 44.48 1 4 1.53

CR213PR 13½" x 10½" x 1", Platter Dozen 42.35 0.50 3 1.57
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Color Pure Red

CR804PR CR805PR CR806PR CR807PR

CR106PR CR109PRCR107PR CR110PR

CR5077PR CR5716PR CR5809PR

CR5608PRCR5811VCR5810V

Item Description         U/M
Weight 

Gross lbs
Inner
Pack

Master
Pack

Cu. Ft.

CR5077PR 8 oz, 73/4" Diamater x 11/2" Height, Wide Rim Salad Bowl Dozen 48.57 1 8 1.93

CR5716PR 18 oz, 71/2" Diamater x 13/4" Height, Soup Bowl Dozen 40.45 1 6 1.56

CR5809PR 13 oz, 91/4" Diamater x 13/8" Height, Salad Bowl Dozen 39.64 1 4 1.42

CR5810PR 12 oz, 101/4" Diamater x 11/2" Height, Pasta Bowl Dozen 39.95 1 3 1.34

CR5811PR 16 oz, 111/4" Diamater x 15/8" Height, Pasta Bowl Dozen 42.13 0.50 3 2.12

CR5608PR 8 oz, 6" Diameter x 11/2" Height, Salad Bowl Dozen 41.01 1 8 1.26

CR804PR 12 oz, 61/2" Diameter x 17/8" Low Side Height 
(31/4" High Side Height), Cascade Bowl 

Dozen 42.95 1 6 1.78

CR805PR 16 oz, 81/8" Diameter x 21/4" Low Side Height 
(41/8" High Side Height), Cascade Bowl

Dozen 23.81 1 2 1.02

CR806PR 24 oz, 91/4" Diameter x 23/4" Low Side Height 
(5" High Side Height), Cascade Bowl 

Dozen 31.88 1 2 1.52

CR807PR 35 oz, 101/4" Diameter x 27/8" Low Side Height 
(51/2" High Side Height), Cascade Bowl

Dozen 37.31 1 2 1.92

Item Description         U/M
Weight 

Gross lbs
Inner
Pack

Master
Pack

Cu. Ft.

CR106PR 6½" Diameter x 3/4" Height, Narrow Rim Plate Dozen 36.42 1 8 1.31

CR107PR 7¼" Diameter x 5/8" Height, Narrow Rim Plate Dozen 32.54 1 6 1.07

CR109PR 9" Diameter x 7/8" Height, Narrow Rim Plate Dozen 35.47 1 4 1.33

CR110PR 10½" Diameter x 3/4" Height, Narrow Rim Plate Dozen 41.78 1 4 1.45
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Color Pure Red

CR5044PRCR9303PR CR9108PR CR303PR

CR9018PR

CR313PR

CR5712PR

CR9010PR ML9011PR N-901PR

CR5807PR CR5804PR

CR9016PR CR5510PR CR305PR

CR9035PR ML536PR1
ML538PR1

Item Description         U/M
Weight 

Gross lbs
Inner
Pack

Master
Pack

Cu. Ft.

CR5807PR 32 oz, 71/2" Diameter x 25/8" Height, Salad Bowl Dozen 31.75 1 4 1.35

CR5804PR 10 oz, 45/8" Diameter x 21/4" Height, Soup Bowl Dozen 31.75 1 6 1.43

CR5712PR 15 oz, 71/4" Diameter x 17/8" Height, Soup Bowl Dozen 45.55 1 6 1.57

CR9016PR 10 oz, 4" Diameter x 23/8" Height, Soup Mug Dozen 29.50 1 5 1.76

CR5510PR 10 oz, 5½" Diameter x 21/8" Height, Soup Bowl Dozen 40.76 1 8 1.67

CR305PR 10 oz, 45/8" Diameter x 2" Height, Soup Bowl  
with 21/8" Handle 

Dozen 18.02 1 4 1.44

Item Description         U/M
Weight 

Gross lbs
Inner
Pack

Master
Pack

Cu. Ft.

CR9303PR 51/2" Diameter x 5/8" Height, Saucer For CR303/CR9018 Dozen 37.46 1 10 1.43

CR9108PR 51/2" Diameter x 3/4" Height, 
Saucer For CR313/CR5044/N-901/ML9011

Dozen 37.70 1 10 1.34

CR303PR 7 oz, 4" Diameter x 21/8" Height, Bouillon Cup Dozen 26.68 1 8 1.19

CR313PR 8 oz, 4 ¼" Diameter x 21/8" Height, Bouillon Cup Dozen 27.71 1 8 1.10

CR5044PR 4 oz, 4 ¾" Diameter x 13/8" Height, Salad Bowl Dozen 23.10 1 8 0.79

CR9018PR 7 oz, 31/8" Diameter x 31/8" Height, Mug/Cup Dozen 48.90 1 8 2.39

CR9010PR 8 oz, 27/8" Diameter x 37/8" Height, Mug Dozen 28.46 1 4 1.36

CR9035PR 10 oz, 33/8" Diameter x 31/8" Height, Mug Dozen 32.23 1 5 1.74

ML9011PR 7oz, 31/4" Diamater x 23/4" Height, Stacking Cup Dozen 16.25 1 5 1.42

N-901PR 8 oz, 3" Diameter x 33/4" Height, Bulbous Mug Dozen 29.59 0.50 5 1.77

ML536PR1 211⁄22 oz, 27/8" Diameter x 13/8" Height, Smooth Ramekin Dozen 48.05 1 48 2.05

ML538PR1 4 oz, 33/8" Diameter x 13/4" Height, Smooth Ramekin Dozen 50.71 1 24 2.49

** For melamine Cups and Mugs; heat resistant temperature is up to 120˚ F. **
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Platter • Compartment Plate • 

Soup Bowl • Soup Spoon • Wide 

Rim Plate • Mug • Saucer

Color Purple

DISHWASHER
SAFE

SHATTER
RESISTANT

BREAK
RESISTANT
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Color Purple

CR005BU

CR209BU

CR006BU

CR212BU

CR007BU

CR213BU

CR710BU

CR009BU

CR010BU CR012BU

Item Description         U/M
Weight 

Gross lbs
Inner
Pack

Master
Pack

Cu. Ft.

CR005BU 5½" Diameter x 3/4" Height, Wide Rim Plate Dozen 28.13 1 8 0.96

CR006BU 6½" Diameter x 3/4" Height, Wide Rim Plate Dozen 37.83 1 8 1.24

CR007BU 75/8" Diameter x 3/4" Height, Wide Rim Plate Dozen 37.41 1 6 1.31

CR009BU 9¼" Diameter x 7/8" Height, Wide Rim Plate Dozen 36.55 1 4 1.17

CR010BU 10½" Diameter x 7/8" Height, Wide Rim Plate Dozen 46.72 1 4 1.56

CR012BU 11¾" Diameter x 1" Height, Wide Rim Plate Dozen 48.90 1 4 1.90

CR710BU 101/4" Diameter x 1" Height, 3-Section Compartment Plate Dozen 21.34 1 2 0.71

Item Description         U/M
Weight 

Gross lbs
Inner
Pack

Master
Pack

Cu. Ft.

CR209BU 9½" x 7¼" x 3/4", Platter Dozen 27.56 1 4 0.87

CR212BU 12" x 9" x 3/4", Platter Dozen 44.48 1 4 1.53

CR213BU 13½" x 10½" x 1", Platter Dozen 42.35 0.50 3 1.57
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Color Purple

CR106BU CR107BU CR109BU CR110BU

CR5077BU CR5716BU CR5809BU

CR5608BUCR5811BUCR5810BU

Item Description         U/M
Weight 

Gross lbs
Inner
Pack

Master
Pack

Cu. Ft.

CR5077BU 8 oz,  33⁄44" Diameter x 11/2" Height, Wide Rim Salad Bowl Dozen 48.57 1 8 1.93

CR5716BU 18 oz, 71/2" Diameter x 13/4" Height, Soup Bowl Dozen 40.45 1 6 1.56

CR5809BU 13 oz, 91/4" Diameter x 13/8" Height, Salad Bowl Dozen 39.64 1 4 1.42

CR5810BU 12 oz, 101/4" Diameter x 11/2" Height, Pasta Bowl Dozen 39.95 1 3 1.34

CR5811BU 16 oz, 111/4" Diameter x 15/8" Height, Pasta Bowl Dozen 42.13 0.50 3 2.12

CR5608BU 8 oz, 6" Diameter x 11/2" Height, Salad Bowl Dozen 41.01 1 8 1.26

Item Description         U/M
Weight 

Gross lbs
Inner
Pack

Master
Pack

Cu. Ft.

CR106BU 6½" Diameter x 3/4" Height, Narrow Rim Plate Dozen 36.42 1 8 1.31

CR107BU 7¼" Diameter x 5/8" Height, Narrow Rim Plate Dozen 32.54 1 6 1.07

CR109BU 9" Diameter x 7/8" Height, Narrow Rim Plate Dozen 35.47 1 4 1.33

CR110BU 10½" Diameter x 3/4" Height, Narrow Rim Plate Dozen 41.78 1 4 1.45
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Color Purple

CR5044BU

ML536BU1CR9303BU CR9108BUCR303BU

CR9018BU

ML538BU1

CR313BUCR9010BUCR9035BU

CR5712BUCR5807BU CR5804BU

CR9016BU CR5510BU CR305BU 7000B

Item Description         U/M
Weight 

Gross lbs
Inner
Pack

Master
Pack

Cu. Ft.

CR5807BU 32 oz, 71/2" Diameter x 25/8" Height, Salad Bowl Dozen 31.75 1 4 1.35

CR5804BU 10 oz, 45/8" Diameter x 21/4" Height, Soup Bowl Dozen 31.75 1 6 1.43

CR5712BU 15 oz, 71/4" Diameter x 17/8" Height, Soup Bowl Dozen 45.55 1 6 1.57

CR9016BU 10 oz, 4" Diameter x 23/8" Height, Soup Mug Dozen 29.50 1 5 1.76

CR5510BU 10 oz, 5 ½" Diameter x 21/8" Height, Soup Bowl Dozen 40.76 1 8 1.67

CR305BU 10 oz, 45/8" Diameter x 2" Height, Soup Bowl with 21/8" 
Handle 

Dozen 18.02 1 4 1.44

7000B 1 oz, 63/8" x 17/8", Spoon Dozen 31.86 5 40 2.00

Item Description         U/M
Weight 

Gross lbs
Inner
Pack

Master
Pack

Cu. Ft.

CR9035BU 10 oz, 33/8" Diameter x 31/8" Height, Mug Dozen 32.23 1 5 1.74

CR9010BU 8 oz, 27/8" Diameter x 37/8" Height, Mug Dozen 28.46 1 4 1.36

CR9018BU 7 oz, 31/8" Diameter x 31/8" Height, Mug/Cup Dozen 48.90 1 8 2.39

CR313BU 8 oz, 4¼" Diameter x 21/8" Height, Bouillon Cup Dozen 27.71 1 8 1.10

CR5044BU 4 oz, 4¾" Diameter x 13/8" Height, Salad Bowl Dozen 23.10 1 8 0.79

CR303BU 7 oz, 4" Diameter x 21/8" Height, Bouillon Cup Dozen 26.68 1 8 1.19

CR9303BU 51/2" Diameter x 5/8" Height, Saucer For CR303/CR9018 Dozen 37.46 1 10 1.43

CR9108BU 51/2" Diameter x 3/4" Height, Saucer For CR313/CR5044 Dozen 37.70 1 10 1.34

ML536BU1 21/2 oz, 27/8" Diameter x 13/4" Height, Smooth Ramekin Dozen 48.05 1 48 2.05

ML538BU1 4 oz, 33/8" Diameter x 13/4" Height, Smooth Ramekin Dozen 50.71 1 24 2.49

** Soup Spoon is not NSF Certified. For melamine Cups and Mugs; heat resistant temperature is up to 120˚ F. **
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Mug • Saucer • Narrow Rim Plate

Platter • Compartment Plate • 

Soup Bowl • Soup Spoon 

Color White

DISHWASHER
SAFE

SHATTER
RESISTANT

BREAK
RESISTANT
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Color White

CR005W

CR209W

CR006W

CR212W

CR007W

CR213W

CR710W

CR009W

CR010W CR012W

Item Description         U/M
Weight 

Gross lbs
Inner
Pack

Master
Pack

Cu. Ft.

CR005W 5½" Diameter x 3/4" Height, Wide Rim Plate Dozen 28.13 1 8 0.96

CR006W 6½" Diameter x 3/4" Height, Wide Rim Plate Dozen 37.83 1 8 1.24

CR007W 75/8" Diameter x 3/4" Height, Wide Rim Plate Dozen 37.41 1 6 1.31

CR009W 9¼" Diameter x 7/8" Height, Wide Rim Plate Dozen 36.55 1 4 1.17

CR010W 10 ½" Diameter x 7/8" Height, Wide Rim Plate Dozen 46.72 1 4 1.56

CR012W 11 ¾" Diameter x 1" Height, Wide Rim Plate Dozen 48.90 1 4 1.90

CR710W 101/4" Diameter x 1" Height, 3-Section Compartment Plate Dozen 21.34 1 2 0.71

Item Description         U/M
Weight 

Gross lbs
Inner
Pack

Master
Pack

Cu. Ft.

CR209W 9½" x 7¼" x 3/4", Platter Dozen 27.56 1 4 0.87

CR212W 12" x 9" x 3/4", Platter Dozen 44.48 1 4 1.53

CR213W 13½" x 10½" x 1", Platter Dozen 42.35 0.50 3 1.57
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Color White

CR106W CR107W CR109W CR110W

CR5077W CR5716W CR5809W

CR5608WCR5811WCR5810W

Item Description         U/M
Weight 

Gross lbs
Inner
Pack

Master
Pack

Cu. Ft.

CR5077W 8 oz, 73/4" Diameter x 11/2" Height, Wide Rim Salad Bowl Dozen 48.57 1 8 1.93

CR5716W 18 oz, 71/2" Diameter x 13/4" Height, Soup Bowl Dozen 40.45 1 6 1.56

CR5809W 13 oz, 91/4" Diameter x 13/8" Height, Salad Bowl Dozen 39.64 1 4 1.42

CR5810W 12 oz, 101/4" Diameter x 11/2" Height, Pasta Bowl Dozen 39.95 1 3 1.34

CR5811W 16 oz, 111/4" Diameter x 15/8" Height, Pasta Bowl Dozen 42.13 0.50 3 2.12

CR5608W 8 oz, 6" Diameter x 11/2" Height, Salad Bowl Dozen 41.01 1 8 1.26

Item Description         U/M
Weight 

Gross lbs
Inner
Pack

Master
Pack

Cu. Ft.

CR106W 6½" Diameter x 3/4" Height, Narrow Rim Plate Dozen 36.42 1 8 1.31

CR107W 7¼" Diameter x 5/8" Height, Narrow Rim Plate Dozen 32.54 1 6 1.07

CR109W 9" Diameter x 7/8" Height, Narrow Rim Plate Dozen 35.47 1 4 1.33

CR110W 10½" Diameter x 3/4" Height, Narrow Rim Plate Dozen 41.78 1 4 1.45
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Color White

CR9010WCR9035W

CR5044W

ML9011W

CR9303W CR9108WCR303W

CR9018W

CR313W

Item Description         U/M
Weight 

Gross lbs
Inner
Pack

Master
Pack

Cu. Ft.

CR9035W 10 oz, 33/8" Diameter x 31/8" Height, Mug Dozen 32.23 1 5 1.74

CR9010W 8 oz, 27/8" Diameter x 37/8" Height, Mug Dozen 28.46 1 4 1.36

ML9011W 7 oz, 31/4" Diameter x 23/4" Height, Stacking Cup Dozen 16.25 1 5 1.42

CR9018W 7 oz, 311⁄88" Diameter x 31/8" Height, Mug/Cup Dozen 48.90 1 8 2.39

CR313W 8 oz, 41/4" Diameter x 21/4" Height, Bouillon Cup Dozen 27.71 1 8 1.10

CR5044W 4 oz, 43/4" Diameter x 13/8" Height, Salad Bowl Dozen 23.10 1 8 0.79

CR303W 7 oz, 4" Diameter x 21/8" Height, Bouillon Cup Dozen 26.68 1 8 1.19

CR9303W 511⁄22" Diameter x 5/8" Height, Saucer For CR303/CR9018 Dozen 37.46 1 10 1.43

CR9108W 511⁄22" Diameter x 3/4" Height, Saucer For CR313/CR5044/
ML901/ML9011 

Dozen 37.70 1 10 1.34

CR5712WCR5807W CR5804W

CR9016W CR5510W CR305W 7000W

Item Description         U/M
Weight 

Gross lbs
Inner
Pack

Master
Pack

Cu. Ft.

CR5807W 32 oz, 71/2" Diameter x 25/8" Height, Salad Bowl Dozen 31.75 1 4 1.35

CR5804W 10 oz, 45/8" Diameter x 21/4" Height, Soup Bowl Dozen 31.75 1 6 1.43

CR5712W 15 oz, 71/4" Diameter x 17/8" Height, Soup Bowl Dozen 45.55 1 6 1.57

CR9016W 10 oz, 4" Diamterer x 23/8" Height, Soup Mug Dozen 29.50 1 5 1.76

CR5510W 10 oz, 5 ½" Diameter x 21/8" Height, Soup Bowl Dozen 40.76 1 8 1.67

CR305W 10 oz, 45/8" Diameter x 2" Height, 
Soup Bowl with 21/8" Handle 

Dozen 18.02 1 4 1.44

7000W 1 oz, 63/8" x 17/8", Spoon Dozen 31.86 5 40 2.00

** Soup Spoon is not NSF Certified. For melamine Cups and Mugs; heat resistant temperature is up to 120˚ F. **
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Salad Bowl • Platter • Wide Rim 

Plates • Cascade Bowl • Mug 

Color Yellow

DISHWASHER
SAFE

SHATTER
RESISTANT

BREAK
RESISTANT
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CR005YW

CR209YW

CR006YW

CR212YW

CR007YW

CR213YW

CR710YW

CR009YW

CR010YW CR012YW

Item Description       U/M
Weight 

Gross lbs
Inner
Pack

Master
Pack

Cu. Ft.

CR005YW 5½" Diameter x 3/4" Height, Wide Rim Plate Dozen 28.13 1 8 0.96

CR006YW 6 ½" Diameter x 3/4" Height, Wide Rim Plate Dozen 37.83 1 8 1.24

CR007YW 75/8" Diameter x 3/4" Height, Wide Rim Plate Dozen 37.41 1 6 1.31

CR009YW 9¼" Diameter x 7/8" Height, Wide Rim Plate Dozen 36.55 1 4 1.17

CR010YW 10½" Diameter x 7/8" Height, Wide Rim Plate Dozen 46.72 1 4 1.56

CR012YW 11¾" Diameter x 1" Height, Wide Rim Plate Dozen 48.90 1 4 1.90

CR710YW 101/4" Diameter x 1" Height, 3-Section Compartment Plate Dozen 21.34 1 2 0.71

Item Description       U/M
Weight 

Gross lbs
Inner
Pack

Master
Pack

Cu. Ft.

CR209YW 9 ½" x 7 ¼" x 3/4", Platter Dozen 27.56 1 4 0.87

CR212YW 12" x 9" x 3/4", Platter Dozen 44.48 1 4 1.53

CR213YW 13½" x 10½" x 1", Platter Dozen 42.35 0.50 3 1.57

Color Yellow
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Color Yellow

CR804YW CR805YW CR806YW CR807YW

CR106YW CR109YWCR110YW CR9010YW

CR5077YW CR5716YW CR5809YW

CR5608YWCR5811YWCR5810YW

Item Description         U/M
Weight 

Gross lbs
Inner
Pack

Master
Pack

Cu. Ft.

CR5077YW 8 oz, 73/4" Diamater x 11/2" Height, Wide Rim Salad Bowl Dozen 48.57 1 8 1.93

CR5716YW 18 oz, 71/2" Diamater x 13/4" Height, Soup Bowl Dozen 40.45 1 6 1.56

CR5809YW 13 oz, 91/4" Diamater x 13/8" Height, Salad Bowl Dozen 39.64 1 4 1.42

CR5810YW 12 oz, 101/4" Diamater x 11/2" Height, Pasta Bowl Dozen 39.95 1 3 1.34

CR5811YW 16 oz, 111/4" Diamater x 15/8" Height, Pasta Bowl Dozen 42.13 0.50 3 2.12

CR5608YW 8 oz, 6" Diameter x 11/2" Height, Salad Bowl Dozen 41.01 1 8 1.26

CR804YW 12 oz, 61/2" Diameter x 17/8" Low Side Height 
(31/4" High Side Height), Cascade Bowl 

Dozen 42.95 1 6 1.78

CR805YW 16 oz, 81/8" Diameter x 21/4" Low Side Height 
(41/8" High Side Height), Cascade Bowl

Dozen 23.81 1 2 1.02

CR806YW 24 oz, 91/4" Diameter x 23/4" Low Side Height 
(5" High Side Height), Cascade Bowl 

Dozen 31.88 1 2 1.52

CR807YW 35 oz, 101/4" Diameter x 27/8" Low Side Height 
(51/2" High Side Height), Cascade Bowl

Dozen 37.31 1 2 1.92

Item Description         U/M
Weight 

Gross lbs
Inner
Pack

Master
Pack

Cu. Ft.

CR106YW 6½" Diameter x 3/4" Height, Narrow Rim Plate Dozen 36.42 1 8 1.31

CR107YW 7¼" Diameter x 5/8" Height, Narrow Rim Plate Dozen 32.54 1 6 1.07

CR109YW 9" Diameter x 7/8" Height, Narrow Rim Plate Dozen 35.47 1 4 1.33

CR110YW 1 ½" Diameter x 3/4" Height, Narrow Rim Plate Dozen 41.78 1 4 1.45
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Color Yellow

CR5044YW

CR9303YW CR9108YWCR303YW

CR9018YW CR313YW

CR5712YW

CR9010YW

CR5807YW CR5804YW

CR9016YWCR5510YW CR305YW

CR9035YW

ML536YW1 ML538YW1

7000W

Item Description         U/M
Weight 

Gross lbs
Inner
Pack

Master
Pack

Cu. Ft.

CR5807YW 32 oz, 71/2" Diameter x 25/8" Height, Salad Bowl Dozen 31.75 1 4 1.35

CR5804YW 10 oz, 45/8" Diameter x 21/4" Height, Soup Bowl Dozen 31.75 1 6 1.43

CR5712YW 15 oz, 71/4" Diameter x 17/8" Height, Soup Bowl Dozen 45.55 1 6 1.57

CR5510YW 10 oz, 5 ½" Diameter x 21/8" Height, Soup Bowl Dozen 40.76 1 8 1.67

CR305YW 10 oz, 45/8" Diameter x 2" Height, 
Soup Bowl with 21/8" Handle 

Dozen 18.02 1 4 1.44

7000Y 1 oz, 63/8" x 17/8", Spoon Dozen 31.86 5 40 2.00

CR9016YW 10 oz, 4" Diameter x 23/8" Height, Soup Mug Dozen 29.50 1 5 1.76

Item Description         U/M
Weight 

Gross lbs
Inner
Pack

Master
Pack

Cu. Ft.

CR9035YW 10 oz, 33/8" Diameter x 31/8" Height, Mug Dozen 32.23 1 5 1.74

CR9010YW 8 oz, 27/8" Diameter x 37/8" Height, Mug Dozen 28.46 1 4 1.36

CR9018YW 7 oz, 31/8" Diameter x 31/8" Height, Mug/Cup Dozen 48.90 1 8 2.39

CR313YW 8 oz, 4 ¼" Diameter x 21/8" Height, Bouillon Cup Dozen 27.71 1 8 1.10

CR5044YW 4 oz, 4 ¾" Diameter x 13/8" Height, Salad Bowl Dozen 23.10 1 8 0.79

CR303YW 7 oz, 4" Diameter x 21/8" Height, Bouillon Cup Dozen 26.68 1 8 1.19

CR9303YW 51/2" Diameter x 5/8" Height, Saucer For CR303/CR9018 Dozen 37.46 1 10 1.43

CR9108YW 51/2" Diameter x 3/4" Height, Saucer For CR313/CR5044 Dozen 37.70 1 10 1.34

ML536YW1 21/2 oz, 2 77⁄88" Diameter x 13/8" Height, Smooth Ramekin Dozen 48.05 1 48 2.05

ML538YW1 4 oz, 33/8" Diameter x 13/4" Height, Smooth Ramekin Dozen 50.71 1 24 2.49

** Soup Spoon is not NSF Certified. For melamine Cups and Mugs; heat resistant temperature is up to 120˚ F. **
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Stacking Cup • Saucer 

Platter • Compartment Plate • 

Soup Bowl • Cereal Bowl 

Nustone Tan
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